
Schedule of Engagements: 2021-2022

Young Artists of
America Trumpet
Academy ​

Summer Performing Arts Intensive

June 27 - July 1

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School,

Olney, MD

International
Women's Brass
Conference

Competition Judge

Tue, May 24: Susan Slaughter Solo Competition

Wed, May 25: Marie Speziale Mock Orchestra Audition

University of North Texas,

​Denton, TX

Two Rivers
Chamber Orchestra

Secrets and Surprises

Sat, May 21 at 7:30pm

Sat, May 22 at 3pm

Shepherdstown Presbyterian Church,

Shepherdstown, WV

https://www.youngartistsamerica.org/trumpet-academy
https://myiwbc.org/conference/
https://www.friendswv.org/current-season/


Fairfax Symphony
Orchestra

Beethoven Symphony No. 9

Sat, May 14 at 8pm

Center for the Arts,

George Mason University,

Fairfax, VA

Anima Brass Residency at Towson University

Fri, May 13 at 12pm: Brass Masterclass

​Sat, Apr 16 at 8:15pm: Composer's Recital

Towson University,

​Towson, MD

Anne Arundel
Community
College Concert
Choir ​

John Rutter's Gloria

Tue, May 3 at 7pm

Woods Memorial Presbyterian Church,

Severna Park, MD

https://www.fairfaxsymphony.org/may-14-beethoven-9-ode-to-joy


Deer Creek
Chorale

Mozart's Requiem

Sun, Apr 24 at 4pm

Goucher College,

Baltimore, MD

National
Philharmonic ​

Mozart and Mahler

Sat, Apr 16 at 8pm

Strathmore Music Center,

​Bethesda, MD

​Mid-Atlantic
Regional Concert
Band Festival

Guest Clinician

​Sat, Mar 19

Atholton High School,

Columbia, MD

Faculty Solo
Recital
(Postponed)
​Album Release
Event

Fri, Jan 21 at 6pm

Spirits of Mt. Vernon

​Baltimore, MD

https://deercreekchorale.org/
https://nationalphilharmonic.org/event/mozart/
https://sites.google.com/hcpss.org/midatlanticregional/clinicians


Faculty Solo
Recital
(Postponed)

Faculty Artist Series

20th Century Art Songs

Fri, Dec 10 at 6pm

Pealer Recital Hall,

​Frostburg State University,

Frostburg, MD

Mid-Atlantic
​Symphony
Orchestra

Holiday Joy

Fri, Dec 3 at 7:00pm

Avalon Theatre,

Easton, MD

Sat, Dec 4 at 7:00pm

Cape Henlopen High School Theatre,

Lewes, DE

https://events.frostburg.edu/event/luke_spence_trumpet_-_faculty_recital?utm_campaign=widget&utm_medium=widget&utm_source=Frostburg+State+University
https://midatlanticsymphony.org/20212022-season


Sun, Dec 5 at 3:00pm

Ocean City Convention Center,

Ocean City, MD

Anima Brass ​ Faculty-Guest Artist Series

Sat Nov. 6 at 3pm

Pealer Recital Hall,

​Frostburg State University,

​Frostburg, MD​

Anima Brass ​ Benefit Concert for B'More Clubhouse

Sun, Oct 24 at 4pm

Ynot Lot,

Station North Arts & Entertainment District

Baltimore, MD

Anima Brass Sun, Oct 17 at 3pm

St. John's College,

Annapolis, MD

http://www.animabrass.com/concert-dates/
http://www.animabrass.com/concert-dates/


​Fairfax Symphony
Orchestra

Sat, Oct 9 and Sun Oct 10 at 7pm

Capital One Hall,

Tysons, VA

Washington
Chamber Orchestra

Sat, Sep 25

The Inn at Little Washington,

Washington, VA

Peacherine
Ragtime Society
Orchestra

​Sat, July 3 at 7pm

​Van Wert, Oh

Mid-Atlantic
Symphony
Orchestra

Sat, June 19 at 7pm

Freeman Stage,

Selbyville, DE


